Nachtwedstrijd

Wedstrijdtype Loting

Koppel 26-6-2021 17:00:00
Scoretype Starttijd

Gewicht 26-6-2021 18:00:00
Locatie Eindtijd

Viswvijyer 't Pluimke  27-6-2021 08:00:00

Uitslag:

Positie

A 1
A 2
A 3
A 4
A 5
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 4

01

13

12

15

02

17

18

26

22

Vissser 1

Vissser 2

H. van Bree J.van Bree

L. Heesakkers M de Veth

J.van den Hurk M Lenting

I. Lenting A Warmoeskerken
R. Biesters L. Biesters

M van Eisden J. Van Wetten

Bert Franke Bart Franke

R. Smulders D. Verbeek

M de Beer M Claessens
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50.051

38.296

25.899

22.994

10.617

45117

28.296

22.012
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